
1

6

4

12

3

8

10

8

2

19

13

23

23

17

17

23

1

7

20

23

11

5

9

14

15

18

16

21

22

24

 1 ST60085BL3 2 SIDE BOOM TUBE  37"
 2 ST60083BL3 1 CENTER BOOM TUBE 48"
 3 ST43849 4 BOOM HINGE BRACKET
 4 ST43389 4 BOOM HINGE BACKING PLATE
 5 ST43402 2 5/16" X 3" CLEVIS PIN
 6 ST43401 6 PLATIC END CAP 1"
 7 ST43624 2 SMALL BOWTIE CLIP
 8 ST43598 5 SQUARE TUBE CLAMP 1"         
 9 ST43403 2 SPRING 3/4" x 3-3/4" x .105
 10 ST65073 26 1/4" FLANGE NUT
 11 ST65043 18 1/4" X 1-1/2" CARRIAGE BOLT
 12 ST65155 2 1/4" X 3" CARRIAGE BOLT       

DESCRIPTIONQTY.PART NO.REF.
NO.

 13 ST43597 1 TEE 1/2" BARB - 1/2" NPT F
 14 ST43658 2 NOZZLE BODY SINGLE HOSE 1/2"  
 15 ST43411 5 SPRAY TIP SCREEN      
 16 ST43595 3 NOZZLE BODY DUAL HOSE 1/2"        
 17 ST43736 2 IN-LINE VALVE 1/2"              
 18 ST43843 5 AIR INDUCTION SPRAY TIP 0.4 GPM
 19 ST43315 2 SQUARE U-BOLT 5/16"
 20 ST65008 4 5-16" FLANGE NUT
 21 2-356 2 HOSE, 1/2" X 2-1/2" 
 22 2-357 1 HOSE, 1/2" X 6" 
 23 2-355 4 HOSE, 1/2" X 19.25"
 24 ST43652 14 HOSE CLAMP SCREW TYPE 1/2"   

DESCRIPTIONQTY.PART NO.REF.
NO.

HOSE DETAIL

800-448-9282
www.agri-fab.com

REPAIR PARTS
Agri-Fab, Inc.
809 South Hamilton
Sullivan, IL. 61951

FORM NO. 3-201 (02/15/22)

45-0583


